09-10-2002

I LEBERG HER BRANK HER BURN ARRIVATED HER BARRE HER HER HER LEBER

Form PTO-1595 RI (Rev. 03/01)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) 1022	16432	
Tab settings		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks	: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): The Fluorida Gum Company, Inc.	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: The Fluorida Gum Company, Inc	
9037 Biscayne Blvd. Miami Shores, Fl 33138	Internal Address: 9037 Biscayne Blvd	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes No	Miami Shores, FI 33138	
3. Nature of conveyance:		
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name	Street Address: 9037 Biscayne Blvd.	
Other_Change Of Address 08/01/02	City: Miami Shores State: FL Zip: 33138	
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	lication, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) _5,840,119	
Additional numbers a	attached? Yes No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Mr. Christopher Russo	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\frac{40.00}{}	
The Fluorida Gum Company Internal Address:	✓ Enclosed	
9037 Biscayne Blvd.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Miami Shores, Fl 33138	8. Deposit account number:	
Street Address: 9037 Biscayne Blvd.	SE 3	
City: Miami Shores State: Fl Zip: 33138	7: 57	
DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature.	Medael Finale 8/28/02	
Jon Michael Stefanello, President Name of Person Signing	Signature d	
and including the second inclu	cover sheet, attachments, and documents:	
	with required cover sheet information to: s & Trademarks, Box Assignments s & To D C 20231	
no ThT071 00000104 5840119 Commissioner of Patent	igton, D.C. 20231	

09/09/2002 TDIAZ1 00000104 5840119

40.00 DP

01 FC:581

REEL: 013258 FRAME: 0001

10:561

	01-69-2002	
Form PTO-1595 RECORDAT (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (pm. 5/31/2002)		RTMENT OF COMMERCE atent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼ ▼	102151757	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks	s; Please record the attached una.	uments or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies); Michael Louis Stefanella Richard Tinthy Stefanella	2. Name and address of received Name: The Flyaria	a bym lampany Inc
,		,FL 33138
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No. 3. Nature of conveyance:		
Assignment	Street Address: _\{\frac{72}{2}}	5 NEjutet.
Other 4.3.02 Execution Date: 3/21/02	City: Miam, Sta	
	Additional name(s) & address(es) :	attached? 🕌 Yes 💥 No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	and the first the first of the contract of the first of t	ACCOMPANIES CONTAIN
If this document is being filed together with a new appl A. Patent Application No.(s)	BuPatent No.(s)	application is
1.3.1. Additional numbers a		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		
Name: John Stefaello 12 101.72	7. Total fee (37 CFB 3.41)	s_40.0e
Internal Address: 8725 NE 10 Ct.	Enclosed Carrier State	CHEST OF THE SECOND
MIan: FL 33138	Authorized to be charge	d to deposit account
!	8. Deposit account number:	11.02% 6 K
Street Address: 8725 NE 10th Ct.	-N/A	- MG
City: MINN State: FL Zip: 33138	(Attach duplicate copy of this page i	f paying by deposit account)
) DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is a true copy of the original document: Statement and signature.	/ Signature	32202 Date
	persheet, attachments, and documents; in required cover sneet information to:	建
Mail documents to be recorded with	A Trudemarks, Box Assignments on, D.C. 20231	in the second se
49,00 dP		

PATENT **REEL: 013258 FRAME: 0002**

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

IS NO. LONGER REQUIRED

EFFECTIVE

MAY 1, 2001

RECORDED: 09/04/2002

PATENT REEL: 013258 FRAME: 0003